	UNIAM TITLE COMPAN	Voi M99 Page AVE TO
MIT 48355-KR	WARRANTY DEED	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT HUSBARD AND WIFE	TS, That DALE S. McDo	OWELL AND PAMELA J. McDOWELL,
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consid	deration hereinafter stated, to gr	rantor paid by, hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell ar the certain real property, with the tenements situated in the County of Klamath	s. hereditaments and appurtenan	nd grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
Lot 12 in TRACT 1289- FOURTH official plat thereof on file Oregon EXCEPTING THEREFROM	Vin the office of the Co	suntry Clark of Vianate of
Tregon India India	the North 20 feet of Lot	12.
MOUNT	AIN TITLE COM	TDA NIV
"This instrument will not allow use of the laws and regulations. Before signing or acceptheck with the appropriate city or county play	e property described in this instructions this instruction that the person	ument in violation of applicable land use acquiring fee title to the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the And said grantor hereby covenants to and is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above of record and apparent to the La	with said erantee and erantee's h	eirs, successors and assigns, that granter
grantor will warrant and forever defend the sa and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc The true and actual consideration paid for However, the actual consideration consists of part of the consideration (indicate which). 1(1)	cept those claiming under the al for this transfer, stated in terms for includes other property or val	bove described encumbrances. of dollars, is \$ _12,500.00 lue given or promised which is the whole/
See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the co- changes shall be implied to make the provision In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec- if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name order of its board of directors.	ons hereof apply equally to corported this instrument this 264	norations and to individuals. Aday of AUAUST 1994
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) 35.	Dale S. McDo	owell
August 26 , 19 94	famelos	eldwell
Pstreeds, chapted the above march J.	Pamela J./M	cDowe11
and acknowledged the foregoing instrume to betheir voluntary act and dee		
Before me: KL + S &		
Musicy. Hea	STATE OF OREGON, Cou. The forevoine is	nty of) ss. nstrument was acknowledged before me this
Notaly Public for Oregon My commission expires: [[//6/95	, <i>i</i> 9_	, by
	president, a	and by,
OFFICIAL SEAL	Secretary	of
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
MY COMMISSION NO. 010431 NY COMMISSION EXPURES NOV. 18, 1908	Notary Public for Oregon _ My commission expires:	(SEAL)
DALE S. MC DOWELL & PAMELA J.	•	(SCAL)
CRANHES SAME AND ADDRESS		
MELVIN L. STEWART		
5761 GLENRIDGE WAY		
KLAMATH PALLS OR 97603		í
LUBANTEE S MARKE AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	•
MELVID L. STEWART	PECORDER'S USE	
5761 GLEWRIDGE WAY	PECORDER'S CSE	,
KLAMATH PALLS OR 97603		tate of Openson County of Klamath
Trades, Allenterant, CEF		State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/23/99, at //// a. m.
MELVIN L. STEWART		n Vol. M99 Page 2459;
5761 GLEWRIDGE WAY	<i>L</i>	inda Smith
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS OF		County Clerk Fee\$ 30 - KP

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY